Distributor of XP Power: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of HDS3000PS12 - AC/DC CONVERTER 12V 3000W
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
XP PowerXP Power
HDS3000PS12HDS3000PS12

• High Power Density
• Programmable Output Voltage (0-105%)
• Programmable Output Current (0-105%)
• Parallel Operation
• Fully Featured Signals & Controls
• 3 Year Warranty
Dimensions:
HDS3000:
14.41 x 5.00 x 5.00” (366 x 127 x 127 mm)
3000 Watts
Output Power Output Voltage V1
Output Current
Ripple & Noise Efficiency(1) Model Number
Min Max
3000 W 12.0 VDC 0.0 A 250.0 A 150 mV 89% HDS3000PS12
3000 W 15.0 VDC 0.0 A 200.0 A 150 mV 90% HDS3000PS15
3000 W 24.0 VDC 0.0 A 125.0 A 200 mV 91% HDS3000PS24
3000 W 30.0 VDC 0.0 A 100.0 A 200 mV 91% HDS3000PS30
3000 W 36.0 VDC 0.0 A 83.5 A 200 mV 92% HDS3000PS36
3000 W 48.0 VDC 0.0 A 62.5 A 200 mV 92% HDS3000PS48
3000 W 60.0 VDC 0.0 A 50.0 A 300 mV 93% HDS3000PS60
                               2 / 7                               2 / 7
Distributor of XP Power: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of HDS3000PS12 - AC/DC CONVERTER 12V 3000W
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com